EKDMBLMS-V01-KIT
Impedance typ Rated current
Part Number Quantity at 100MHz
BLM15AX300SN1 20 30 ohm ±25% 1.1A
BLM15AX700SN1 20 70 ohm ±25% 780mA
BLM15AX121SN1 20 120 ohm ±25% 700mA
BLM15AX221SN1 20 220 ohm ±25% 600mA
BLM15AX601SN1 20 600 ohm ±25% 500mA
BLM15AX102SN1 20 1000 ohm ±25% 350mA
BLM15BX121SN1 20 120 ohm ±25% 600mA
BLM15BX221SN1 20 220 ohm ±25% 450mA
BLM15BX471SN1 20 470 ohm ±25% 350mA
BLM15BX601SN1 20 600 ohm ±25% 350mA
BLM15BX102SN1 20 1000 ohm ±25% 300mA
BLM15BX182SN1 20 1800 ohm ±25% 250mA
BLM15HD601SN1 20 600 ohm ±25% 300mA
BLM15HD102SN1 20 1000 ohm ±25% 250mA
BLM15HD182SN1 20 1800 ohm ±25% 200mA
BLM15EG121SN1 20 120 ohm ±25% 1.5A
BLM15EG221SN1 20 220 ohm ±25% 700mA
BLM15GG221SN1 20 220 ohm ±25% 300mA
BLM15GG471SN1 20 470 ohm ±25% 200mA
BLM15GA750SN1 20 75 ohm ±25% 200mA
BLM15PX330SN1 20 33 ohm ±25% 3A
BLM15PX600SN1 20 60 ohm ±25% 2.5A
BLM15PX800SN1 20 80 ohm ±25% 2.3A
BLM15PX121SN1 20 120 ohm ±25% 2.0A
BLM15PX181SN1 20 180 ohm ±25% 1.5A
BLM15PX221SN1 20 220 ohm ±25% 1.4A
BLM15PX331SN1 20 330 ohm ±25% 1.2A
BLM15PX471SN1 20 470 ohm ±25% 1A
BLM15PX601SN1 20 600 ohm ±25% 900mA
BLM18AG121SN1 20 120 ohm ±25% 500mA
BLM18AG221SN1 20 220 ohm ±25% 500mA
BLM18AG471SN1 20 470 ohm ±25% 500mA
BLM18AG601SN1 20 600 ohm ±25% 500mA
BLM18AG102SN1 20 1000 ohm ±25% 400mA
BLM18BD121SN1 20 120 ohm ±25% 300mA
BLM18BD221SN1 20 220 ohm ±25% 250mA
BLM18BD471SN1 20 470 ohm ±25% 500mA
BLM18BD601SN1 20 600 ohm ±25% 300mA
BLM18BD102SN1 20 1000 ohm ±25% 200mA
BLM18BD182SN1 20 1800 ohm ±25% 150mA
BLM18BD252SN1 20 2500 ohm ±25% 150mA
BLM18KG260TN1 20 26 ohm ±25% 6A
Impedance typ Rated current
Part Number Quantity at 100MHz
BLM18KG300TN1 20 30 ohm ±25% 5A
BLM18KG700TN1 20 70 ohm ±25% 3.5A
BLM18KG121TN1 20 120 ohm ±25% 3A
BLM18KG221SN1 20 220 ohm ±25% 2.2A
BLM18KG331SN1 20 330 ohm ±25% 1.7A
BLM18KG471SN1 20 470 ohm ±25% 1.5A
BLM18KG601SN1 20 600 ohm ±25% 1.3A
BLM18HD471SN1 20 470 ohm ±25% 100mA
BLM18HD601SN1 20 600 ohm ±25% 100mA
BLM18HD102SN1 20 1000 ohm ±25% 50mA
BLM18HE601SN1 20 600 ohm ±25% 800mA
BLM18HE102SN1 20 1000 ohm ±25% 600mA
BLM18HE152SN1 20 1500 ohm ±25% 500mA
BLM21PG220SN1 20 22 ohm ±25% 6A
BLM21PG300SN1 20 30 ohm ±25% 4A
BLM21PG600SN1 20 60 ohm ±25% 3.5A
BLM21PG121SN1 20 120 ohm ±25% 3A
BLM21PG221SN1 20 220 ohm ±25% 2A
BLM21PG331SN1 20 330 ohm ±25% 6A
BLM31PG330SN1 20 33 ohm ±25% 6A
BLM31PG121SN1 20 120 ohm ±25% 3.5A
BLM31PG391SN1 20 390 ohm ±25% 2A
BLM31PG601SN1 20 600 ohm ±25% 1.5A
BLM41PG600SN1 20 60 ohm ±25% 6A
BLM41PG750SN1 20 75 ohm ±25% 3.5A
BLM41PG181SN1 20 180 ohm ±25% 3.5A
BLM41PG471SN1 20 470 ohm ±25% 2A
BLM41PG102SN1 20 1000 ohm ±25% 1.5A